
BS88 industrial fuselinks
Fuse protection

2 to 1250 A

Distribution industrial fuselinks (type gG)

References

F1(1)

NS / NSD
F2(1)

ES / ESD
A1(1)

NIT / NITD
A2(1)

TIA / AAO
A3(1)

TIS / BAO

Rating 
(A)

Voltage 
(VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference

2 550 6F10 0002 550 6F20 0002 550 6A10 0002 550 6A20 0002
4 550 6F10 0004 550 6F20 0004 550 6A10 0004 550 6A20 0004
6 550 6F10 0006 550 6F20 0006 550 6A10 0006 550 6A20 0006
10 550 6F10 0010 550 6F20 0010 550 6A10 0010 550 6A20 0010
16 550 6F10 0016 550 6F20 0016 550 6A10 0016 550 6A20 0016
20 550 6F10 0020 550 6F20 0020 550 6A10 0020 550 6A20 0020
25 550 6F10 0025 550 6F20 0025 550 6A10 0025 550 6A20 0025
32 550 6F10 0032 550 6F20 0032 550 6A10 0032 550 6A20 0032
40 550 6F20 0040 550 6A30 0040
50 550 6F20 0050 550 6A30 0050
63 550 6F20 0063 550 6A30 0063

A3(1)

OS / OSD
A4(1)

TCP / CEO
A4(1)

TFP / DEO
B1(1)

TBC / AD
B1(1)

TBC / BD

Rating 
(A)

Voltage 
(VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference

2 550 6B10 0002
4 550 6B10 0004
6 550 6B10 0006
10 550 6B10 0010
16 550 6B10 0016
20 550 6B10 0020
25 550 6B10 0025
32 550 6A40 0032 550 6B10 0032
40 550 6A40 0040 550 6B10 0040
50 550 6A40 0050 550 6B10 0050
63 550 6A40 0063 550 6B10 0063
80 550 6A30 0080 550 6A40 0080
100 550 6A30 0100 550 6A40 0100
125 415 6A40 0125
160 415 6A40 0160
200 415 6A40 0200

(1) Offset blade type fuselinks
(2) Offset bolted tag type fuselinks

(3) Centre bolted tag type fuselinks.
Note: pack quantity 3 pieces for each product.

B1(1)

TC / CD
B2(1)

TF / DD
CI(1)

TKM / EFS
B3(1)

TKF / ED
B4(1)

TMF / ED

Rating 
(A)

Voltage 
(VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference Voltage (VAC) Reference

80 550 6B10 0080
100 550 6B10 0100
125 415 6B20 0125 415 6C10 0125
160 415 6B20 0160 415 6C10 0160
200 415 6B20 0200 415 6C10 0200
250 415 6C10 0250 415 6B30 0250
315 415 6C10 0315 415 6B30 0315
355 415 6B40 0355
400 415 6B40 0400
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